

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts
<i>HotSpot Parking</i>	<i>84.67 pts</i>	<i>52.67 pts</i>	<i>15.67 pts</i>	<i>25.33 pts</i>	<i>11.67 pts</i>
<i>Premium Parking Service, LLC</i>	<i>84.67 pts</i>	<i>54.67 pts</i>	<i>15.67 pts</i>	<i>26 pts</i>	<i>13 pts</i>
<i>ParkMobile, LLC</i>	<i>83.67 pts</i>	<i>52.67 pts</i>	<i>17.67 pts</i>	<i>26.67 pts</i>	<i>8.333 pts</i>
<i>ParkHub, Inc.</i>	<i>82 pts</i>	<i>52 pts</i>	<i>15.33 pts</i>	<i>24.67 pts</i>	<i>12 pts</i>
IPS Group	79.33 pts	49.33 pts	13.33 pts	26 pts	10 pts
Passport Labs, Inc.	78.33 pts	48.33 pts	14.67 pts	22.67 pts	11 pts

	Total	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts
PayByPhone US Inc	77.67 pts	48.67 pts	13 pts	23.33 pts	12.33 pts
Flowbird America Inc.	76 pts	48 pts	16.33 pts	25 pts	6.667 pts
HonkMobile USA Ltd.	75.33 pts	46.33 pts	13 pts	23 pts	10.33 pts
FlashParking, Inc.	74 pts	49 pts	14.67 pts	25 pts	9.333 pts

	B - Cost Proposal	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts	/ 35 pts
HotSpot Parking	32 pts	32 pts
Premium Parking Service, LLC	30 pts	30 pts

	B - Cost Proposal	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts	/ 35 pts
ParkMobile, LLC	31 pts	31 pts
ParkHub, Inc.	30 pts	30 pts
IPS Group	30 pts	30 pts
Passport Labs, Inc.	30 pts	30 pts
PayByPhone US Inc	29 pts	29 pts
Flowbird America Inc.	28 pts	28 pts
HonkMobile USA Ltd.	29 pts	29 pts
FlashParking, Inc.	25 pts	25 pts

Eliminated Submissions

	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy	B - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 35 pts
Direct Technology Holdings Inc.	41.33 pts	12.67 pts	19 pts	9.667 pts	-
FAAC Technologies	39.67 pts	14.67 pts	14.33 pts	10.67 pts	-
TRANSFORM DIGITAL LLC	34 pts	8 pts	18 pts	8 pts	-

	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts
Direct Technology Holdings Inc.	-

	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts
FAAC Technologies	-
TRANSFORM DIGITAL LLC	-

Reason

Supplier	Reason
TRANSFORM DIGITAL LLC	non-responsive. did not complete the appropriate paperwork
FAAC Technologies	did not meet 45 pt minimum
Direct Technology Holdings Inc.	did not meet 45 pt minimum